Type: 27R-12Vdc-PL11-216-1-
Escap26
General Data
Type: PL11-216-1- Escap 26
Brand: Portescap Switzerland
Style: 26mm diameter motor
OEM #: 2867
Frame: 26mm flange
Voltage: 12 Vdc.
Current: 0.1A(int.)
Output: 1.2 Watts (estimated)
Voltage-Constant: ?
RPM: 27
Torque: ___ inch lb.@ ___
Rating: Intermittent duty.
Resistance: 9.5  Ohms  (nominal)
Inductance: NA mH
Connector: None
Wires: 2 x 110mm
Shaft: 3mm dia x ?mm long motor
Shaft: 6.3mm x 11mm gearbox
Shaft-Detail: Plain, single flatted.
Size: 26mm dia. (motor) x 45mm (nominal)
Gearbox 62 x 50mm. 200:1 (RG 1/9.1200
Weight: 250 g.
Encoder:  NA
Wires: NA
Condition: Used
Comments: Tape loader spigot on output shaft.
Stall-Current (test-only):
1.2 A @ 12 V
Black
Edition: 29/06/2012
ROTOR
NOTICE – the information on this page is not guaranteed for accuracy – CASA accepts no responsibility
(neither expressed nor implied) for any errors or the consequence therefrom.
Permanent Magnet DC Motor & Gearbox
Red
Stock #
144
Circle, ellipse�
Circle, ellipse�